

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2016 LINCOLN TWP WYNSTONE SUBDIVISION SLURRY SEAL PROGRAM

RECORD OF BIDS

14-Apr-16

CONTRACTOR			Pavement Maint.		Strawer Const.		ProSeal**					
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
		ALTERNATE BID										
26,385	Sq yd	Seal, Slurry	\$2.28	60,157.80	\$2.42	63,851.70	\$2.05	54,089.25		0.00		0.00
1	Lsum	Minor Traffic Devices	\$800.00	800.00	\$1,000.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1,000.00		0.00		0.00
1	Lsum	Flag Control	\$1,250.00	1,250.00	\$1,400.00	1,400.00	\$1,000.00	1,000.00		0.00		0.00
128	Sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Furn	\$2.00	256.00	\$2.00	256.00	\$1.00	128.00		0.00		0.00
128	Sft	Sign, Type B, Twmp, Oper	\$2.00	256.00	\$2.00	256.00	\$1.00	128.00		0.00		0.00
		TOTAL		62,719.80		66,763.70		56,345.25		0.00		0.00

Using Liquid Road not Slurry

ALTERNATE BID - ULTRA THIN

CONTRACTOR			Rieth Riley									
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
		ALTERNATE BID										
1		MinorTrafficDevices	\$15,000.00	15,000.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
1		Flag Control	\$5,000.00	5,000.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
128		Sign,TypeB,Temp,Furn	\$0.01	1.28		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
128		Sign,TypeB,Temp,Oper	\$0.01	1.28		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
26,385		HMA UltraThin, Low Volume	\$2.76	72,822.60		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
2000		Pavt for Butt Joints	\$8.06	16,120.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
21		Dr Structure Cover,Adj,Case 1	\$265.00	5,565.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
3000		Cold Milling HMA Surface	\$4.19	12,570.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
20		Hand Patching	\$140.00	2,800.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
		TOTAL		129,880.16		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00